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GOVERNMENT NOTICE 

GOEWERMENTSKENNISGEWING 

  

No. R. 765 

SOUTH AFRICAN REVENUE SERVICE 

SUID-AFRIKAANSE INKOMSTEDIENS 

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.- 
IMPOSITION OF PROVISIONAL PAYMENT (PP/121) 

25 June 2004 

Under section 57A of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, a provisional payment in relation to anti-dumping duty is imposed up to 

and including 24 December 2004, to the extent and on the goods set out in the Schedule hereto. 

KOSIE LOUW 
ACTING COMMISSIONER FOR THE SCUTH AFRICAN REVENUE SERVICE 

SCHEDULE 

  

Subheading Description of Goods Provisional Payment Imported from or 
originating in 

  

5512.21 

5512.29 

$515.29 

5515.91 

5801.34 

$801.35 

6001.10 

6001.22 

6001.92     

Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing 
85 per cent or more by mass of acrylic fibres 

Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing 
85 per cent or more by mass of acrylic fibres 

Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing 

acrylic fibres 

Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing 

acrylic fibres 

Woven warp pile fabrics épingle (uncut) containing 
acrylic fibres 

Other woven warp pile fabrics, cut (excluding fabrics 

of headings 58.02 or 58.06) containing acrylic fibres 

“Long pile” fabrics, knitted or crocheted, containing 
acrylic fibres 

Looped pile fabrics, knitted or crocheted containing 
acrylic fibres (excluding fabrics of a mass not 
exceeding 250 g/m’) 

Other pile fabrics and terry fabrics, knitted or 
crocheted containing acrylic fibres   

1191¢/kg 

1191c/kg 

1191c/kg 

1191c/kg 

1191c/kg 

1191c/kg 

1191¢/kg 

1191c/kg 

1191c/kg   

The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 

The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 

The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 

The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 

The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 

Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 

The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 

The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Lid.) 

The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 

The People’s Republic of 
China (excluding that 
imported from Linyi 
Xinguang blanket Co. Ltd.) 
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No. R. 765 25 Junie 2004 

DOEANE- EN AKSYNSWET, 1964.- 
OPLEGGING VAN VOORLOPIGE BETALING (VB/121) 

Kragtens artikel 57A van die Doeane- en Aksynswet, 1964, word ’n voorlopige betaling met betrekking tot anti-dumpingreg tot en 
met 24 Desember 2004 opgelé, in die mate en op die goedere in die Bylae hierby aangetoon. 

  

  

KOSIE LOUW 
WAARNEMENDE KOMMISSARIS VAN DIE SUID-AFRIKAANSE INKOMSTEDIENS 

BYLAE 

Subpos Beskrywing van Goedere Voorlopige Ingevoer van of 
Betaling Afkomstig van 

5512.21 Weefstowwe van sintetiese stapelvesels, met ‘n inhoud van | 1191c/kg Volksrepubliek China 
85 persent of meer by massa van akriliese vesels (uitgesonderd dié ingevoer 

van Linyi Xinguang 
blanket Co. Ltd.) 

5512.29 Weefstowwe van sintetiese stapelvesels, met in inhoud van | 1191c/kg Volksrepubliek China 
85 persent of meer by massa van akriliese vesels (uitgesonderd dié ingevoer 

van Linyi Xinguang 
blanket Co. Ltd.) 

5515.29 Weefstowwe van sintetiese stapelvesels, wat akriliese 1191c/kg Volksrepubliek China 
vesels bevat (uitgesonderd dié ingevoer_ 

van Linyi Xinguang 
blanket Co. Ltd.) 

5515.91 - Weefstowwe van sintetiese stapelvesels, wat akriliese 1191 c/kg Volksrepubliek China 
vesels bevat (uitgesonderd dié ingevoer 

van Linyi Xinguang 
blanket Co. Ltd.) 

5801.34 Geweefde skeringpoolstowwe, epinglee (ongesny) wat 1191c/kg Volksrepubliek China 
akriliese vesels bevat (uitgesonderd dié ingevoer 

van Linyi Xinguang 

blanket Co. Ltd.) 

5801.35 Ander geweefde skeringpoolstowwe, gesny (uitgesonderd | 1191c/kg Volksrepubliek China 
weefstowwe van poste 58.02 of 58.06) wat akriliese vesels (uitgesonderd dié ingevoer 
bevat van Linyi Xinguang 

blanket Co. Ltd.) 

6001.10 “Langpoolstowwe”, gebrei of gehekel wat akriliese vesels | 1191c/kg Volksrepubliek China 
bevat (uitgesonderd dié ingevoer 

van Linyi Xinguang 
blanket Co. Ltd.) 

6001.22 Gefabriseerde vesels, gebrei of gehekel wat akriliese vesels | 1191c/kg Volksrepubliek China 
bevat (uitgesonderd stowwe met ‘n massa van hoogstens (uitgesonderd dié ingevoer 
250 g/m?) van Linyi Xinguang 

blanket Co. Ltd.) 

6001.92 Ander gefabriseerde vesels en handdoekstof, gebrei of 1191c/kg Volksrepubliek China 
gehekel wat akriliese vesels bevat (uitgesonderd dié ingevoer 

van Linyi Xinguang 

blanket Co. Ltd.)           
  

  

  
Printed by and obtainable from the Government Printer, Bosman Street, Private Bag X85, Pretoria, 0001 

Publications: Tel: (012) 334-4508, 334-4509, 334-4510 
Advertisements: Tel: (012) 334-4673, 334-4674, 334-4504 
Subscriptions: Tel: (012) 334-4735, 334-4736, 334-4737 

Cape Town Branch: Tel: (021) 465-7531 

  

26504—1


